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Palm Beach Yacht Club
Twlight Series 2019 - 20
Race 9

Friday 28th February 2020

Line Honours: " ELEMENT "

Yacht Member Start Time
Free Spirit John Buggy 18:00
Finesse John Baird 18:00
Element Rob Slack 18:05
Ratu VI Simon Dibbs 18:00
Bow Wow Michael & Vicky Croshy 18:00

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

Finish Time

18:37:55
18:39:10
18:35:28
18:38:30
18:37:54

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Elapsed
Time

0:37:55
0:39:10
0:30:28
0:38:30
0:37:54

Points

a b wWN Pk

Handicap

1.199
1.193
1.536
1.249
1.281

Corrected
Time

0:45:28
0:46:44
0:46:48
0:48:05
0:48:33



