Palm Beach Yacht Club

Twlight Series 2019 - 20 Race 9 Friday 28th February 2020

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Line Honours: " ELEMENT "

Place	Yacht	Member	Start Time	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Points	Handicap	Corrected Time
1	Free Spirit	John Buggy	18:00	18:37:55	0:37:55	1	1.199	0:45:28
2	Finesse	John Baird	18:00	18:39:10	0:39:10	2	1.193	0:46:44
3	Element	Rob Slack	18:05	18:35:28	0:30:28	3	1.536	0:46:48
4	Ratu VI	Simon Dibbs	18:00	18:38:30	0:38:30	4	1.249	0:48:05
5	Bow Wow	Michael & Vicky Crosby	18:00	18:37:54	0:37:54	5	1.281	0:48:33

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race